Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

IDT2305NZ
FIVE OUTPUT 3.3V CLOCK BUFFER
ORDERING INFORMATION
CORPORATE HEADQUARTERS for SALES: for Tech Support:
6024 Silver Creek Valley Road 800-345-7015 or 408-284-8200 www.idt.com/go/support
San Jose, CA 95138 fax: 408-284-2775
Part / Order Number Shipping Packaging Package Temperature
2305NZ-1HDCG Tubes 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70°
2305NZ-1HDCG8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC 0 to +70°
2305NZ-1HDCGI Tubes 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85°
2305NZ-1HDCGI8 Tape and Reel 8-pin SOIC -40 to +85°
"G" after the two-letter package code denotes Pb-free configuration, RoHS compliant